

26819	2013	Bleu	PERE	37913/11	MERE	251097/12
Concours	Années	Prix / St Pol	Prix / Dk	Prix Nd / pas /Calais	Distances	Distances cumulées
Chateaudun	2014	27/188	250/1559		336,361	336,361
Chateaudun	2014	1/72	15/1130		336,361	672,722
Blois	2014	3/64	24/891		391,269	1063,991
Breteuil	2014	19/93			155,886	1219,877
Le Mans	2014	6/50	35/576		369,821	1589,698
Boves	2015	38/352	70/590		132,468	1722,166
Machiel	2015	61/320			92,515	1814,681
Breteuil	2015		92/521		155,886	1970,567
Bourges	2015		27/601		438,222	2408,789
Montoire	2015	3/59	25/821		379,100	2787,889
Blois	2015	4/55	111/822		391,265	3179,154
Albert	2016	66/314	108/536		118,197	3297,351
Breteuil	2016	6/425	15/543		156,590	3453,941
Clermont	2016	9/363	38/610		185,636	3639,577
Fontenay	2016	4/277	61/2901		298,889	3938,466
Bourges	2016		68/642		438,222	4376,688
Chateaudun	2016	4/84	36/1055		336,361	4713,049
Clermont	2016	21/139	40/241		185,636	4898,685
Albert	2016	15/117	25/183		118,197	5016,882
Chateaudun	2016		229/1175		336,361	5353,243
Saran	2016	3/100	64/825		344,922	5698,165
Nanteuil	2016	8/84	128/640		213,599	5911,764
Argenton	2016		11/96	556/2732	498,160	6409,924
Bellancourt	2017	16/389	144/1623		109,439	6519,363
Vendeuil Caply	2017	84/374	375/1735		157,092	6676,455
Clermont	2017	56/409			185,636	6862,091
Chateaudun	2017	20/96			336,361	7198,452
Fay aux Loges	2017	2/42	74/633		347,870	7546,322
Pontoise	2017	16/99	110/562		215,498	7761,820
Bellancourt	2018	85/359	284/1323		109,439	7871,259
Clermont	2018	107/427			185,636	8056,895
Chateaudun	2018	28/415	283/3052		336,361	8393,256
Vendeuil Caply	2018	19/278	148/1357		157,092	8550,348
Fay aux Loges	2018	43/232	255/1300		347,870	8898,218
Montoire	2018	5/79	48/686		379,100	9277,318
Boves	2019	98/540			132,468	9409,786
Clermont	2019	52/517			185,636	9595,422
Le Mesnil Aubry	2019	24/261			220,922	9816,344
Chateaudun	2019	65/275			336,361	10152,705
Briare le Canal	2019	21/265	215/1507		377,433	10530,138
Bourges	2019	41/272	271/1385		438,222	10968,360
Le Mans	2019	12/108			369,821	11338,181
St Benoit	2019	14/150	163/959		360,842	11699,023
Chateaudun	2020	87/383	635/2737		336,361	12035,384

Expositions	Années	Prix / St Pol	Prix / autres	Note standard	Lieu
Standart Sport	2014			89,65	Eringhem
Standart Sport	2015		18/80	89,90	Eringhem
Sport Beauté	2017		10/76		Zuydcoote
Sport Beauté	2017	1/22			St Pol sur Mer
Standart Sport	2017		3/36		Eringhem
Sport Beauté	2018	2/70			St Pol sur Mer
Colombier	2019		5/19		Zuydcoote
Sport Beauté	2019	3/15			St Pol sur Mer

Mis à la reproduction en 2020